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000042699 Roof Replacement 16,437 09/07/2021

30469 MAINT/ALTR 40 09/17/2012

18827 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/12/2001

18486 POOL 175 07/09/2001

15175 SFR 295 03/08/1999

2023HX Base Yr

1886 SW PACKARD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,248 138.9292 155.60 349,789 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.65 73.35

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 208,178

FGR 420 55 231 26,365

FOP 44 30 13 1,484

FSP 143 40 57 6,505

FSP 308 40 123 14,038

2,739 2,248 256,570

BAS= W24 FSP= W26 FSP= W11 S13 E11 N13$ S13 E19 N2  U3 R3  E4
N8$ S8 W4  L3 D3  S2 W 30 S33 E12 N4 E9 FOP= S4 E11 N4 W11$
E19 FGR= S4 E21 N20 W21 S16$ N16 E21 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,974.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,961

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 28 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 12,544

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 35 46 1,610.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 9,660

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

36,065

1 0100 C SFR 100 CI 0.00 0.00 6.60 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 66,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 CI 0.00 0.00 0.70 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 7,000


